G.N. 4875

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.
1. Jump Credit Limited

Name

2. Prosper Finance Limited

3. Union Finance (Hong Kong) Company
Limited

4.  Billion Credit Financial Company
Limited

5. Qianhai Health Finance Limited

6.  Healthy Finance Limited

7. Linklogis International Company
Limited

8. Hoi Wang Enterprise Limited
9.  Hanson Credit Limited

10.  Tung Hing Finance Company Limited

Address

(1) Suite 1602, Cheung Kong Center, 2 Queen’s
Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

(2) Shop 16, Ground Floor, Empress Plaza,
17-19 Chatham Road South,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1704, 17th Floor, Sino Plaza, 255-257
Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

(1) Units 701-702, 7th Floor, Ginza Plaza,
No. 2A Sai Yeung Choi Street South,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

9th Floor, CNT House, 118-120 Johnston
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit 729, 7th Floor, Nan Fung Centre,
264-298 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan,
New Territories.

Room 802, Kwun Tong View, 410 Kwun
Tong Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room 3, 5th Floor, Kwong Wah Plaza,

11 Tai Tong Road, Yuen Long,

New Territories.

Shop C, Ground Floor, Tai Po Building,
26 Kwong Fuk Road and 54-56 On Fu
Road, Tai Po, New Territories.

Unit 1107, Island Centre, No. 1 Great
George Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
Unit 2003, 20th Floor, Tower 1,

Grand Central Plaza, 138 Shatin Rural
Committee Road, Shatin, New Territories.

2nd Floor, 1-3 San Lau Street, Hung Hom,
Kowloon.

Rooms 301-3, 3rd Floor, Wing Tuck
Commercial Centre, 177-183 Wing Lok Street,
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.
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Room B, 3rd Floor, Valiant Commercial
Building, 22-24 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Rooms 01-03, 45th Floor, United Asia Finance
Centre, 333 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Room 2207, Witty Commercial Building,
1A-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit A, 21st Floor, Nathan Tower,
518-520 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Room 2601, 26th Floor, China Insurance Group
Building, 141 Des Voeux Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.



I1.

12.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Name

Zhongda Factoring Financial Limited

Hung Sing Finance Limited

Master Finance Company Limited

UN Finance (HK) Limited

Vibo Capital Limited

Creditpal Limited

World Super Capital Limited

Gold Profit Financial Company
Limited

CECO Capital Finance Limited
(Formerly known as Gold Bullion
Credit Limited)

Lei Shing Hong Credit Limited
City China International Limited

East Constitution Limited

Chun Link Hong Kong Limited
Easy Strategy Credit Limited
Sunday Finance Credit Limited
Ecash Capital Limited

Goo Fintech Limited
(Formerly known as Gopenguin
Finance Limited)

Temke Investment Group Limited

Excalibur Finance Limited

Address

Room 808, 8th Floor, Tower II, Lippo Centre,
89 Queensway, Hong Kong.

Unit 2506, 25th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak
Centre, 200 Connaught Road Central,

Hong Kong.

(1) Unit 01, 10th Floor, Grand Place,

560 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
(2) Unit B, 12th Floor, Toi Shan Centre,

128 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Room 1501F, Block A, 15th Floor, Causeway
Bay Centre, 15-23 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

Room 604, 6th Floor, The Leader Commercial
Building, 54-56 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Room H, 3rd Floor, Valiant Commercial
Building, 22-24 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Unit 3403, 34th Floor, AIA Tower,
183 Electric Road, North Point, Hong Kong.

Shop B40, Basement, TST Plaza, Chevalier
House, 45-51 Chatham Road South,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

14th Floor, Honest Building,
9-11 Leighton Road, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

8th Floor, New World Tower I,
18 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong.

Office E, 23rd Floor, The Globe, No. 79 Wing
Hong Street, Kowloon.

Unit 901A, 9th Floor, Tower II, Cheung Sha
Wan Plaza, 833 Cheung Sha Wan Road,
Kowloon.

Room 1609, 16th Floor, Hollywood Plaza,
610 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Offices D-F, 23rd Floor, No. 8 Hart Avenue,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

1805, 18th Floor, Sun House,

181 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 1208, 12th Floor, Inter-Continental Plaza,
94 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 1C, 20th Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, lA-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 1903, 19th Floor, Chung Wo Commercial
Centre, Nos. 42-46 Shanghai Street,
Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Units 3711, 37th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak
Centre, 168-200 Connaught Road Central,
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

3s.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Name

California Insurance Company,
Limited

Stockmartnet Limited

Shiny Rising Limited

Jordan Finance Company Limited

JC Credit Limited

Foundation Finance Limited

Nic Sang Credit Limited

Excellent Boy Financial Limited

Easy Money Credit Company Limited

King Wong Finance Limited

Amberite Finance Limited

Hao Tian Credit Company Limited
Differ Asia-Pacific Financial Company
Limited

Success Credit Service Limited

Apple Credit Limited

UTGL Finance Limited

Kayamo Sheltr Financial Limited
Key Solution Venture Limited
DH&H K finance Limited

Hang Fung Money Exchange
Company Limited

Address

Rooms 1607-1608, 16th Floor, China Insurance
Group Building, 141 Des Voeux Road Central,
Hong Kong.

16th Floor, CMA Building, Nos. 64-66
Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

13th Floor, Bonham Circus, 40 Bonham Strand,
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Room 07, 10th Floor, Hang Bong Commercial
Centre, 28 Shanghai Street, Jordan, Kowloon.

Unit 5, 7th Floor, Hip Kwan Commercial
Building, No. 38 Pitt Street, Yau Ma Tei,
Kowloon.

Room 501B, 5th Floor, Causeway Bay
Commercial Building, 3 Sugar Street,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Office Unit No. 911A on 9th Floor, New East
Ocean Centre, 9 Science Museum Road,
Kowloon.

Shop No. 132, 1st Floor, Peninsula Centre,
67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.

Unit 02, 6th Floor, Fortune Commercial
Building, No. 362 Sha Tsui Road, New
Territories.

Room 1608, 16th Floor, Fortress Tower,
250 King’s Road, North Point, Hong Kong.

Room 5, 8th Floor, Supreme House,
2A Hart Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Rooms 2510-2518, 25th Floor, Shui On Centre,
6-8 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Suite 502, 5th Floor, AIA Central, 1 Connaught
Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 1003C, 10th Floor, Tower I, Admiralty
Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong.

Room 13C, 10th Floor, Houston Centre,
No. 63 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room TA15, 6th Floor, Woon Lee Commercial
Building, 7-9 Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Unit 909, 9th Floor, Lee Garden One,
33 Hysan Avenue, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Room 1601, 16th Floor, 8 Observatory Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 2305, 23rd Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
39 Sai Yee Street, Kowloon.

Shop C-3A, Ground Floor, King Kong
Commercial Centre, 9 Des Voeux Road West,
Hong Kong.



The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

2 September 2022 Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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