G.N. 4875 Companies Registry

## MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the following applications for a money lender's licence have been received:—

- 1. Jump Credit Limited
- 2. Prosper Finance Limited
- 3. Union Finance (Hong Kong) Company Limited

- 4. Billion Credit Financial Company Limited
- Oianhai Health Finance Limited
- 6. Healthy Finance Limited
- 7. Linklogis International Company Limited
- 8. Hoi Wang Enterprise Limited
- 9. Hanson Credit Limited
- 10. Tung Hing Finance Company Limited

## Address

- (1) Suite 1602, Cheung Kong Center, 2 Queen's Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
- (2) Shop 16, Ground Floor, Empress Plaza, 17–19 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1704, 17th Floor, Sino Plaza, 255–257 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

- Units 701–702, 7th Floor, Ginza Plaza, No. 2A Sai Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
- (2) 9th Floor, CNT House, 118–120 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
- (3) Unit 729, 7th Floor, Nan Fung Centre, 264–298 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
- (4) Room 802, Kwun Tong View, 410 Kwun Tong Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
- (5) Room 3, 5th Floor, Kwong Wah Plaza, 11 Tai Tong Road, Yuen Long, New Territories.
- (6) Shop C, Ground Floor, Tai Po Building, 26 Kwong Fuk Road and 54–56 On Fu Road, Tai Po, New Territories.
- (7) Unit 1107, Island Centre, No. 1 Great George Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
- (8) Unit 2003, 20th Floor, Tower 1, Grand Central Plaza, 138 Shatin Rural Committee Road, Shatin, New Territories.

2nd Floor, 1–3 San Lau Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon.

Rooms 301–3, 3rd Floor, Wing Tuck Commercial Centre, 177–183 Wing Lok Street, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Room B, 3rd Floor, Valiant Commercial Building, 22–24 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Rooms 01–03, 45th Floor, United Asia Finance Centre, 333 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 2207, Witty Commercial Building, 1A–1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit A, 21st Floor, Nathan Tower, 518–520 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Room 2601, 26th Floor, China Insurance Group Building, 141 Des Voeux Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

No.	Name	Address
11.	Zhongda Factoring Financial Limited	Room 808, 8th Floor, Tower II, Lippo Centre, 89 Queensway, Hong Kong.
12.	Hung Sing Finance Limited	Unit 2506, 25th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak Centre, 200 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.
13.	Master Finance Company Limited	<ol> <li>Unit 01, 10th Floor, Grand Place, 560 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.</li> <li>Unit B, 12th Floor, Toi Shan Centre, 128 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.</li> </ol>
14.	UN Finance (HK) Limited	Room 1501F, Block A, 15th Floor, Causeway Bay Centre, 15–23 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
15.	Vibo Capital Limited	Room 604, 6th Floor, The Leader Commercial Building, 54–56 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
16.	Creditpal Limited	Room H, 3rd Floor, Valiant Commercial Building, 22–24 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
17.	World Super Capital Limited	Unit 3403, 34th Floor, AIA Tower, 183 Electric Road, North Point, Hong Kong.
18.	Gold Profit Financial Company Limited	Shop B40, Basement, TST Plaza, Chevalier House, 45–51 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
19.	CECO Capital Finance Limited (Formerly known as Gold Bullion Credit Limited)	14th Floor, Honest Building, 9–11 Leighton Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
20.	Lei Shing Hong Credit Limited	8th Floor, New World Tower I, 18 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.
21.	City China International Limited	Office E, 23rd Floor, The Globe, No. 79 Wing Hong Street, Kowloon.
22.	East Constitution Limited	Unit 901A, 9th Floor, Tower II, Cheung Sha Wan Plaza, 833 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Kowloon.
23.	Chun Link Hong Kong Limited	Room 1609, 16th Floor, Hollywood Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
24.	Easy Strategy Credit Limited	Offices D–F, 23rd Floor, No. 8 Hart Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
25.	Sunday Finance Credit Limited	1805, 18th Floor, Sun House, 181 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
26.	Ecash Capital Limited	Room 1208, 12th Floor, Inter-Continental Plaza, 94 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
27.	Goo Fintech Limited (Formerly known as Gopenguin Finance Limited)	Unit 1C, 20th Floor, Witty Commercial Building, 1A–1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
28.	Temke Investment Group Limited	Room 1903, 19th Floor, Chung Wo Commercial Centre, Nos. 42–46 Shanghai Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.
29.	Excalibur Finance Limited	Units 3711, 37th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak Centre, 168–200 Connaught Road Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

No.	Name	Address
30.	California Insurance Company, Limited	Rooms 1607–1608, 16th Floor, China Insurance Group Building, 141 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
31.	Stockmartnet Limited	16th Floor, CMA Building, Nos. 64–66 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.
32.	Shiny Rising Limited	13th Floor, Bonham Circus, 40 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.
33.	Jordan Finance Company Limited	Room 07, 10th Floor, Hang Bong Commercial Centre, 28 Shanghai Street, Jordan, Kowloon.
34.	JC Credit Limited	Unit 5, 7th Floor, Hip Kwan Commercial Building, No. 38 Pitt Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.
35.	Foundation Finance Limited	Room 501B, 5th Floor, Causeway Bay Commercial Building, 3 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
36.	Nic Sang Credit Limited	Office Unit No. 911A on 9th Floor, New East Ocean Centre, 9 Science Museum Road, Kowloon.
37.	Excellent Boy Financial Limited	Shop No. 132, 1st Floor, Peninsula Centre, 67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.
38.	Easy Money Credit Company Limited	Unit 02, 6th Floor, Fortune Commercial Building, No. 362 Sha Tsui Road, New Territories.
39.	King Wong Finance Limited	Room 1608, 16th Floor, Fortress Tower, 250 King's Road, North Point, Hong Kong.
40.	Amberite Finance Limited	Room 5, 8th Floor, Supreme House, 2A Hart Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
41.	Hao Tian Credit Company Limited	Rooms 2510–2518, 25th Floor, Shui On Centre, 6–8 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
42.	Differ Asia-Pacific Financial Company Limited	Suite 502, 5th Floor, AIA Central, 1 Connaught Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
43.	Success Credit Service Limited	Unit 1003C, 10th Floor, Tower I, Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong.
44.	Apple Credit Limited	Room 13C, 10th Floor, Houston Centre, No. 63 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
45.	UTGL Finance Limited	Room TA15, 6th Floor, Woon Lee Commercial Building, 7–9 Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
46.	Kayamo Sheltr Financial Limited	Unit 909, 9th Floor, Lee Garden One, 33 Hysan Avenue, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
47.	Key Solution Venture Limited	Room 1601, 16th Floor, 8 Observatory Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
48.	DH&H.K finance Limited	Room 2305, 23rd Floor, Golden Era Plaza, 39 Sai Yee Street, Kowloon.
49.	Hang Fung Money Exchange Company Limited	Shop C–3A, Ground Floor, King Kong Commercial Centre, 9 Des Voeux Road West, Hong Kong.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of \$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

2 September 2022

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders